Table of contents
Instructions: WN0100G2
Product: EV starting motor
Part no.: 0 001 23. ..
Special features Id02/1
Structure, usage I06/1
General information I07/1
Safety measures , I09/1

Some of the tools needed have to be
improvised in line with the drawings.
The type designation is given in
parentheses for tools which used to
be ordered on this basis.
Continue: I11/2
TESTERS, FIXTURES, TOOLS
Interturn short-circuit
tester wich test probes: 0 986 619 1190
Test prods: — 0 986 619 101
(Old version: 0 986 619 114)
Alternator tester
WPG 012.00: 0 684 201 200
Calternatively, Motortester)
Magnetic measurement
stand: G 851 601 124
Dial indicator: 1 687 233 011
Mandrel press: “omm. avail.
Continue: Il2/l
Ill
TESTERS, FIXTURES, TOOLS
Clamping support:
Torque wrench
(O...70 Nm):
Torquemeter
(0.15...0.80 Nm):
Spring balance
Coaccit]e° ND:
Continue: Il2/e2
TESTERS, FIXTURES, TOOLS
Torx T30 bit socket
with 1/4" hexagon:
Torx T25 bit socket
with 1/4" hexsgon:
Mounting sleeves
ectop ring: °
Holders:
Continue: I13/1
0 986 619 362
(KDAW 9999)
comm. avail.
0 986 617 206
C(KDAL 5485)
0 986 619 181
(KDAW 9991)
comm. avail.
comm. avail.
0 986 617 114
(KDAL 5029)
0 986 617 215
CKDAL 5487)
TIl2
TESTERS, FIXTURES, TOOLS.
Circlip pliers: comm. avail.
Flat-nose pliers: comm. avait.
Gripping pliers: comm. avail.
Hacksaw: comm. avail.
Tailstock steady with
Morse taper 2 for clamping
diameter 5...4¢5 mm for
holdina purposes when
turning down armature: 0 986 619 156
(KDAW 9987)
Continue: 113/72
TESTERS, FIXTURES, TOOLS
Flat file: comm.
Vernier caliper: comm.
Three-square scraper: comm.
Column drill: comm.
Machine vice: comm.
HSS drill bit 4,3 mm: comm.
Continue: J14/1
Al3